
DATE 

20/3/25 

21/3/25 

22/3/25 

24/3/25 

25/3/25 

26/3/25 

27/3/25 

DAY 

Thursday 

SYBAF/ CS /IT SEMESTER IV ATKT and REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2025 

Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce) 

CONVENOR 

SYBAF 

TIME: 7:00 AM TO 9,30 AM 

Taxation-III (Direct Tax-II) 

Management Accounting 
Financial Accounting 

Research Methodology 

Business Law-III 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

TIMETABLE 

Foundation Course-IV 
(Intro to Management) 

Information Technology -II 

SYBSC CS 

Theory of Computation 

IoT Technologies 

Computer Networks 

Software Engineering 

Research Methodology 

Advanced Application Development 

Android Application Development 
Skill Enhancement: Android 

Developer 

SAish Predng, 

SPDCEX/F03 

S'Suy) PUtyI'abans 

27/6/2024 
Date : 21 /02/2025 

SYBSc IT 

Core Java 

Introduction to Embedded 
System 
Computer Oriented Statistical 
Techniques 
Software Engineering 

Computer Graphics and 
Animation 

PRINCIP AL 
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