

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane (Arts, Science & Commerce)

SPDC/EX/F03 27/6/2024

Date: 21 /02/2025

SYBAF/CS/IT SEMESTER IV ATKT and REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2025

TIMETABLE

TIME: 7:00 AM TO 9.30 AM

DATE	DAY	SYBAF	SYBSc CS	
20/3/25	Thursday	Taxation-III (Direct Tax-II)	Theory of Computation	SYBSc IT
21/3/25	Friday	Taxation-III (Direct Tax-II)		Core Java
22/3/25		Management Accounting	IoT Technologies	Introduction to Embedded
	Saturday	Financial Accounting	Computer Networks	System Computer Oriented Statistica
24/3/25	Monday	Research Methodology	Software Engineering	Techniques
25/3/25	Tuesday	Business Law-III	Research Methodology	Software Engineering Computer Graphics and
26/3/25	Wednesday	Foundation Course-IV (Intro to Management)	Advanced Application Development	Animation Animation
27/3/25	Thursday	Information Technology -II	Android Application Development Skill Enhancement: Android Developer	

CONVENOR **EXAMINATION COMMITTEE**



PRINCIPAL